

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 16-632 Version: 1 Name: A resolution/ordinance amending Chapter 9 of the

Milwaukee County Code of General Ordinances, to

clarify and update the ethics code of Milwaukee

County

Type: Ordinance Status: Published

File created: 10/17/2016 In control: County Clerk

On agenda: Final action: 11/21/2016

Title: A resolution/ordinance to amend Chapter 9 of the Milwaukee County Code of General Ordinances, to

clarify and update the ethics code.

Sponsors: Peggy West

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RESOLUTION/ORDINANCE, 2. FISCAL NOTE, 3. JSGS AMENDMENT 1, 4. JSGS AMENDMENT

2, 5. CB Resolution, 6. Ordinance Publication File 16-632.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/21/2016	1	County Clerk	PUBLISHED	
11/11/2016	1	County Executive	SIGNED	
11/3/2016	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	ADOPTED	Pass
10/20/2016	1	Judiciary, Safety and General Services Committee	AMENDED	Pass
10/20/2016	1	Judiciary, Safety and General Services Committee	AMENDED	Pass
10/20/2016	1	Judiciary, Safety and General Services Committee	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION AS AMENDED	Pass
10/17/2016	1	Board Chairman	REFERRED	

A resolution/ordinance to amend Chapter 9 of the Milwaukee County Code of General Ordinances, to clarify and update the ethics code.